
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
HO: #27-29-28, NTR Sahakara Bhavan, Governorpet, Vijayawada, NTR District – 520002. 

Dept.: GAD         ✆: 0866-2429044     ✉: premises@apcob.org 

 

The Andhra Pradesh 

State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 
 (A State Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

  

Date:27.02.2024 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supply of 02 No’s of Mobile Phones 

1. Introduction: 

The Andhra Pradesh State Co-operative Bank (APCOB) invites sealed bids 

supply of 02 No’s of Mobile Phones. 

2. Project Scope: 

Description.  

Brand: OPPO A785G 
Quantity: 02 

3. Tender Schedule: 

Starting date :27.02.2024,  

Last date for receipt of bids: 29.02.2024, 11:00 AM. 

4. Evaluation Criteria: 

Bidder must include the total cost including all taxes Bids who quoted the least 

amount will be awarded the contract. 

5. Terms and Conditions: 

Quotations will be cancelled if the item are not as per the quality and standards. 

Bank reserves all rights to modify and cancel the bid. We look forward to receiving 

your bids.        

For details, please contact the General Administration Department of APCOB at the 

address mentioned below. 

Please submit your Quotation in a sealed cover to: 

M Aswini, 

Dy.General Manager (GAD)  

The A.P. STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,  

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28,  

Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002  

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088,  


